D-PCB-MOD-24G-1 PCB For RF MODULE 2.4GHz BD Fo 1.00
LINE COMPONENT DESCRIPTION                      U/M
1 E-CCHF10UF10V12 CER CAP, High-Freq 10 UF 10V+8 1.00
2 E-CR26MHZ-16PF CRYSTAL, 4-PIN, 26 MHZ, 16PF, 1.00
3 E-DO-NOT-POP Do Not Populate Component 3.00
4 E-ICCC2500RTKR IC RF TXRX SNGL-CHIP LP 20-QFN 1.00
5 E-INBLM15HB221S Chip Ferrite Bead, 220 OHM 250 2.00
6 E-INLQW15AN1N5B INDUCTOR,0402, 1.5NH,1000mA,+/ 1.00
7 E-CCHF1PF50V402 CER CAP, Hi-Freq 1.0 PF 50V+/-.1PF 0402 Multilayer2.00
8 E-CONMR2X7TH0.1 CON,RM,2X7,0.1 1.00
9 E-R100-5%0402 RES 100 OHM 5% 1/10W 0402 SMD 9.00
10 E-R56K1%0402 RES 56K OHM 1% 1/10W 0402 SMD 1.00
11 E-R0-5%0402 RES 0 OHM 5% 1/16W 0402 SMD 2.00
12 E-R4.3K1%0402 RES 4.3K OHM 1/10W 1% 0402 SMD 1.00
13 E-INLQW15AN4N3C INDUCTOR,0402, 4.3NH,750mA,+/- 2.00
14 E-CCHF220PF50V4 CER CAP, High-Freq 220 PF 50V+ 3.00
15 E-CCHF6.8PF50V4 CER CAP, High-Freq 6.8 PF 50V+ 1.00
16 E-CCHF0.7PF50V4 CER CAP,Hi-Freq, 0.7 PF 50V+/-0.05pF 0402 Multila1.00
17 E-CCHF.1UF10V42 CER CAP, High-Freq  0.1 UF 10V 5.00
18 E-CCHF27PF50V42 CER CAP, High-Freq 27 PF 50V+/ 14.00
19 E-CCHF100PF50V4 CER CAP, High-Freq 100 PF 50V+ 3.00
20 E-CCHF1UF50V805 CER CAP, High-Freq 1 UF 50V+/- 1.00
21 E-CCHF9.1PF50V4 CER CAP, High-Freq, 9.1 PF 50V 2.00
22 E-ICCC2591RGV IC RF FRONT END 2.4GHZ 16QFN 1.00
23 E-ICNCP551SN33T IC REG LDO 150MA 3.3V SOT23-5 1.00
24 E-CCHF15PF50V42 CER CAP, High-Freq 15 PF 50V+/ 1.00
25 E-CCHF1000PF50V CER CAP, High-Freq,1000 PF 50V 3.00
26 E-CCHF2.2UF6.3V CER CAP, High-Freq 2.2 UF 6.3V 2.00
27 E-CCHF1.5PF50V4 CER CAP, High-Freq, 1.5 PF 50V 1.00
28 E-INLQG15HS5N1S INDUCTOR,0402, 5.1NH,300mA,+/- 1.00
29 E-INLQG15SH1N1S INDUCTOR,0402, 1.1NH,300mA,+/- 1.00
30 E-FL748112024 RF Filter, Low Pass WE-LPF 1.00
31 E-INLQG15HS3N3S INDUCTOR,0402, 3.3NH,300mA,+/-0.3 1.00